A cuff designed to control cross-contamination,
costs and the volume of hospital waste in a
single-patient-use setting.
EcoCuff
•  Reduce the Risk of Cross-Contamination
•  Control Cost
•  Capable of being recycled*
FlexiPort® EcoCuff™

Blood Pressure Cuffs
Long lasting, easy to use, and affordable, Welch Allyn cuffs are the
top choice for hospitals and clinics around the world. Why? Because
Welch Allyn can offer you virtually every type, size, and configuration
of cuffs, along with the ability to simplify inventory and reduce
confusion with our innovative FlexiPort connection, which makes
every cuff a one- or two-tube cuff.
■■ Primary sizes are color coded to make it easy to find the proper cuff size
■■ Easy one-hand attachment/detachment of tubing with
FlexiPort makes changing cuffs much faster and easier
■■ Latex-free material minimizes risk of allergic reactions
■■ Rotatable port reduces stress to cuff tubing and port,
improving patient comfort and cuff durability
■■ Folded edge reduces risk of cuts and scrapes, maximizing patient comfort
■■ Meets all latest clinical guidelines for proper fit from AAMI and AHA
	REUSE-13	 Thigh [size 13]
	REUSE-12L	 Large Adult Long [size 12L]
	REUSE-12	 Large Adult [size 12]
	REUSE-11L	 Adult Long [size 11L]
	REUSE-11	 Adult [size 11]
	REUSE-10	 Small Adult [size 10]
	REUSE-09	 Child [size 9]
	REUSE-08	 Small Child [size 8]
	REUSE-07	 Infant [size 7]
	REUSE-06	 Small Infant [size 6]
	REUSE-13-1SC	 Thigh [size 13]
REUSE-12L-1SC	 Large Adult Long [size 12L]
REUSE-12-1SC	 Large Adult [size 12]
REUSE-11L-1SC	 Adult Long [size 11L]
REUSE-11-1SC	 Adult [size 11]
	REUSE-10-1SC	 Small Adult [size 10]
REUSE-09-1SC	 Child [size 9]
flexiport blood pressure cuffs
FlexiPort Reusable Blood Pressure Cuffs with No Tubes or
Connector (Raw Cuff)—One each
FlexiPort Reusable Blood Pressure Cuffs with Screw-Type
Connector—One each
FlexiPort® Adult Reusable Blood Pressure
Cuff with No Tubes or Connectors
FlexiPort® Adult Reusable Blood Pressure
Cuff with One-Tube Screw-Type Connector
REUSE-08-1SC	 Small Child [size 8]
REUSE-07-1SC	 Infant [size 7]
REUSE-06-1SC	 Small Infant [size 6]
REUSE-13-1TP	 Thigh [size 13]
	REUSE-12L-1TP	L arge Adult Long [size 12L]
REUSE-12-1TP	 Large Adult [size 12]
REUSE-11L-1TP	A dult Long [size 11L]
REUSE-11-1TP	 Adult [size 11]
REUSE-10-1TP	 Small Adult [size 10]
REUSE-09-1TP	 Child [size 9]
REUSE-08-1TP	 Small Child [size 8]
REUSE-07-1TP	 Infant [size 7]
REUSE-06-1TP	 Small Infant [size 6]
REUSE-13-1MQ	 Thigh [size 13]
	REUSE-12L-1MQ	L arge Adult Long [size 12L]
REUSE-12-1MQ	 Large Adult [size 12]
REUSE-11L-1MQ	A dult Long [size 11L]
REUSE-11-1MQ	 Adult [size 11]
REUSE-10-1MQ	 Small Adult [size 10]
REUSE-09-1MQ	 Child [size 9]
REUSE-08-1MQ	 Small Child [size 8]
REUSE-07-1MQ	 Infant [size 7]
REUSE-06-1MQ	 Small Infant [size 6]
REUSE-13-1HP	 Thigh [size 13]
REUSE-12L-1HP	L arge Adult Long [size 12L]
REUSE-12-1HP	 Large Adult [size 12]
REUSE-11L-1HP	 Adult Long [size 11L]
84
Blood Pressure Management
flexiport blood pressure cuffs
FlexiPort Reusable Blood Pressure Cuffs with One-Tube Bayonet
Connectors—One each
FlexiPort Reusable Blood Pressure Cuffs with One-Tube Tri-Purpose
Connectors—One each
FlexiPort Reusable Blood Pressure Cuffs with One-Tube Locking
Type Connectors—One each
85
Blood Pressure Management
REUSE-11-1HP	 Adult [size 11]
REUSE-10-1HP	 Small Adult [size 10]
REUSE-09-1HP	 Child [size 9]
REUSE-08-1HP	 Small Child [size 8]
REUSE-07-1HP	 Infant [size 7]
REUSE-06-1HP	 Small Infant [size 6]
REUSE-13-2SC	 Thigh [size 13]
	REUSE-12L-2SC	 Large Adult Long [size 12L]
REUSE-12-2SC	 Large Adult [size 12]
REUSE-11L-2SC	A dult Long [size 11L]
REUSE-11-2SC	 Adult [size 11]
	REUSE-10-2SC	 Small Adult [size 10]
REUSE-09-2SC	 Child [size 9]
REUSE-08-2SC	 Small Child [size 8]
REUSE-07-2SC	 Infant [size 7]
REUSE-13-2MQ	 Thigh [size 13]
REUSE-12L-2MQ	L arge Adult Long [size 12L]
REUSE-12-2MQ	 Large Adult [size 12]
REUSE-11L-2MQ	A dult Long [size 11L]
REUSE-11-2MQ	 Adult [size 11]
REUSE-10-2MQ	 Small Adult [size 10]
REUSE-09-2MQ	 Child [size 9]
R	EUSE-08-2MQ	 Small Child [size 8]
	REUSE-07-2MQ	 Infant [size 7]
flexiport blood pressure cuffs
FlexiPort® Adult Reusable Blood Pressure
Cuff with Two-Tube Screw-Type Connector
FlexiPort Reusable Blood Pressure Cuffs with Two-Tube
Screw-type Connectors—One each
FlexiPort Reusable Blood Pressure Cuffs with Two-Tube
Locking-type Connectors—One each
REUSE-13-2TP		T high [size 13]
	REUSE-12L-2TP		L arge Adult Long [size 12L]
	REUSE-12-2TP		L arge Adult [size 12]
	REUSE-11L-2TP		A dult Long [size 11L]
	REUSE-11-2TP		 Adult [size 11]
	REUSE-10-2TP		 Small Adult [size 10]
	REUSE-09-2TP		C hild [size 9]
	REUSE-08-2TP		 Small Child [size 8]
	REUSE-07-2TP		 Infant [size 7]
REUSE-13-2BV		T high [size 13]
REUSE-12L-2BV		L arge Adult Long [size 12L]
	REUSE-12-2BV		L arge Adult [size 12]
REUSE-11L-2BV		A dult Long [size 11L]
	REUSE-11-2BV		A dult [size 11]
	REUSE-10-2BV		 Small Adult [size 10]
	REUSE-09-2BV		C hild [size 9]
REUSE-08-2BV		 Small Child [size 8]
	REUSE-07-2BV		 Infant [size 7]
86

FlexiPort® Soft Disposable One-Piece
Blood Pressure Cuffs
FlexiPort disposable blood pressure cuffs are the top choice for
hospitals and clinics around the world. That's because we offer
virtually every type of cuff an institution may need, along with the
ability to simplify inventory like no other cuff provider with our
patented FlexiPort connection.
■■ Every cuff can be used as a one- or two-tube cuff
thanks to patented FlexiPort technology
■■ Every cuff size, from small infant through thigh cuffs
■■ Choose from either soft or vinyl fabric to fit anyone's preference
■■ Color-coded for fast, accurate selection of the correct cuff size
■■ Rotatable port reduces stress to cuff tubing and port,
improving patient comfort and cuff durability
■■ Meets all the latest clinical guidelines for proper fit from AAMI and AHA
	SOFT-13	 Thigh [size 13]
	SOFT-12L	 Large Adult Long [size 12L]
	SOFT-12	 Large Adult [size 12]
	SOFT-11L	 Adult Long [size 11L]
	SOFT-11	 Adult [size 11]
	SOFT-10	 Small Adult [size 10]
	SOFT-09	 Child [size 9]
	SOFT-08	 Small Child [size 8]
	SOFT-07	 Infant [size 7]
	SOFT-06	 Small Infant [size 6]
SOFT-13-1SC	 Thigh [size 13]
SOFT-12L-1SC	 Large Adult Long [size 12L]
SOFT-12-1SC	 Large Adult [size 12]
SOFT-11L-1SC	 Adult Long [size 11L]
SOFT-11-1SC	 Adult [size 11]
SOFT-10-1SC	 Small Adult [size 10]
SOFT-09-1SC	 Child [size 9]
SOFT-08-1SC	 Small Child [size 8]
flexiport blood pressure cuffs
FlexiPort® Soft Disposable Blood Pressure
Cuff (no tubes or connectors)
FlexiPort® Soft Disposable Blood Pressure
Cuffs, One-Tube Screw-Type Connector
FlexiPort Soft Disposable Blood Pressure Cuffs, No Tubes or
Connectors (Raw Cuff) (20/case)
FlexiPort Soft Disposable Blood Pressure Cuffs, One-Tube
Screw-Type Connector (20/case)
SOFT-07-1SC	 Infant [size 7]
SOFT-06-1SC	 Small Infant [size 6]
	SOFT-13-1TP	T high [size 13]
SOFT-12L-1TP	 Large Adult Long [size 12L]
	SOFT-12-1TP	 Large Adult [size 12]
	SOFT-11L-1TP	 Adult Long [size 11L]
	SOFT-11-1TP	 Adult [size 11]
SOFT-10 -1TP	 Small Adult [size 10]
	SOFT-09-1TP	 Child [size 9]
	SOFT-08-1TP	 Small Child [size 8]
	SOFT-07-1TP	 Infant [size 7]
	SOFT-06-1TP	 Small Infant [size 6]
	SOFT-13-1MQ	 Thigh [size 13]
	SOFT-12L-1MQ	 Large Adult Long [size 12L]
	SOFT-12-1MQ	 Large Adult [size 12]
	SOFT-11L-1MQ	 Adult Long [size 11L]
	SOFT-11-1MQ	 Adult [size 11]
	SOFT-10-1MQ	 Small Adult [size 10]
	SOFT-09-1MQ	 Child [size 9]
	SOFT-08-1MQ	 Small Child [size 8]
	SOFT-07-1MQ	 Infant [size 7]
	SOFT-06-1MQ	 Small Infant [size 6]
SOFT-13-1HP	T high [size 13]
	SOFT-12L-1HP	 Large Adult Long [size 12L]
SOFT-12-1HP	 Large Adult [size 12]
SOFT-11L-1HP	 Adult Long [size 11L]
SOFT-11-1HP	 Adult [size 11]
SOFT-10-1HP	 Small Adult [size 10]
88
Blood Pressure Management
flexiport blood pressure cuffs
FlexiPort Soft Disposable Blood Pressure Cuffs, One-Tube
Tri-Purpose Connector (20/case)
FlexiPort Soft Disposable Blood Pressure Cuffs,
One-Tube Locking-Type Connector (20/case)
FlexiPort Soft Disposable Blood Pressure Cuffs,
One-Tube Bayonet-Type Connector (20/case)
89
Blood Pressure Management
SOFT-09-1HP	 Child [size 09]
SOFT-08-1HP	 Small Child [size 8]
SOFT-07-1HP	 Infant [size 7]
SOFT-06-1HP	 Small Infant [size 6]
SOFT-13-2SC	 Thigh [size 13]
SOFT-12L-2SC	 Large Adult Long [size 12L]
SOFT-12-2SC	 Large Adult [size 12]
SOFT-11L-2SC	 Adult Long [size 11L]
	SOFT-11-2SC	 Adult [size 11]
	SOFT-10-2SC	 Small Adult [size 10]
	SOFT-09-2SC	 Child [size 9]
	SOFT-08-2SC	 Small Child [size 8]
	SOFT-07-2SC	 Infant [size 7]
	SOFT-13-2MQ	T high [size 13]
	SOFT-12L-2MQ	 Large Adult Long [size 12L]
	SOFT-12-2MQ	 Large Adult [size 12]
	SOFT-11L-2MQ	 Adult Long [size 11L]
	SOFT-11-2MQ	 Adult [size 11]
	SOFT-10-2MQ	 Small Adult [size 10]
	SOFT-09-2MQ	 Child [size 09]
	SOFT-08-2MQ	 Small Child [size 08]
	SOFT-07-2MQ	 Infant [size 7]
	SOFT-13-2TP	 Thigh [size 13]
	SOFT-12L-2TP	 Large Adult Long [size 12L]
	SOFT-12-2TP	 Large Adult [size 12]
	SOFT-11L-2TP	 Adult Long [size 11L]
	SOFT-11-2TP	 Adult [size 11]
flexiport blood pressure cuffs
FlexiPort Soft Disposable Blood
Pressure Cuffs with Two-Tube
Screw-Type Connector
FlexiPort Soft Disposable Blood Pressure Cuffs, Two-Tube Screw
Type Connectors (20/case)
FlexiPort Soft Disposable Blood Pressure Cuffs with Two-Tube
Locking Type Connector (20/case)
FlexiPort Soft Disposable Blood Pressure Cuffs with Two-Tube
Tri-Purpose Connector/Empty Tube (20/case)
	SOFT-10-2TP	 Small Adult [size 10]
	SOFT-09-2TP	 Child [size 9]
	SOFT-08-2TP	 Small Child [size 8]
	SOFT-07-2TP	 Infant [size 7]
SOFT-13-2BV	 Thigh [size 13]
	SOFT-12L-2BV	 Large Adult Long [size 12L]
	SOFT-12-2BV	 Large Adult [size 12]
	SOFT-11L-2BV	 Adult Long [size 11L]
	SOFT-11-2BV	 Adult [size 11]
	SOFT-10-2BV	 Small Adult [size 10]
	SOFT-09-2BV	 Child [size 09]
	SOFT-08-2BV	 Small Child [size 08]
	SOFT-07-2BV	 Infant [size 7]
90

FlexiPort® Vinyl Disposable One-Piece
Blood Pressure Cuffs
Welch Allyn FlexiPort disposable blood pressure cuffs are the top
choice for hospitals and clinics around the world. That’s because we
offer virtually every type of cuff an institution may need, along with
the ability to simplify inventory like no other cuff provider with our
patented FlexiPort connection.
■■ Every cuff can be used as a one- or two-tube cuff
thanks to patented FlexiPort technology
■■ Every cuff size, from small infant through thigh cuffs
■■ Choose from either soft or vinyl fabric to fit anyone’s preference
■■ Color-coded for fast, accurate selection of the correct cuff size
■■ Rotatable port reduces stress to cuff tubing and port,
improving patient comfort and cuff durability
■■ Meets all the latest clinical guidelines for proper fit from AAMI and AHA
	VINYL-13	 Thigh [size 13]
	VINYL-12L	 Large Adult Long [size 12L]
	VINYL-12	 Large Adult [size 12]
	VINYL-11L	 Adult Long [size 11L]
	VINYL-11	 Adult [size 11]
	VINYL-10	 Small Adult [size 10]
	VINYL-09	 Child [size 9]
	VINYL-08	 Small Child [size 8]
	VINYL-07	 Infant [size 7]
	VINYL-06	 Small Infant [size 6]
VINYL-13-1SC	 Thigh [size 13]
VINYL-12L-1SC	 Large Adult Long [size 12L]
VINYL-12-1SC	 Large Adult [size 12]
VINYL-11L-1SC	 Adult Long [size 11L]
VINYL-11-1SC	 Adult [size 11]
VINYL-10-1SC	 Small Adult [size 10]
VINYL-09-1SC	 Child [size 9]
VINYL-08-1SC	 Small Child [size 8]
FlexiPort Vinyl Blood Pressure Cuffs, No Tubes or
Connectors (Raw Cuff) (20/case)
FlexiPort Vinyl Blood Pressure Cuffs, One-Tube
Screw-Type Connector (20/case)
FlexiPort® Vinyl Disposable Blood Pressure
Cuff (no tubes or connectors)
FlexiPort® Vinyl Disposable Blood Pressure
Cuffs, One-Tube Screw-Type Connector
VINYL-07-1SC	 Infant [size 7]
VINYL-06-1SC	 Small Infant [size 6]
VINYL-13-1MQ	 Thigh [size 13]
	VINYL-12L-1MQ	 Large Adult Long [size 12L]
VINYL-12-1MQ	 Large Adult [size 12]
VINYL-11L-1MQ	 Adult Long [size 11L]
VINYL-11-1MQ	 Adult [size 11]
VINYL-10-1MQ	 Small Adult [size 10]
VINYL-09-1MQ	 Child [size 9]
VINYL-08-1MQ	 Small Child [size 8]
VINYL-07-1MQ	 Infant [size 7]
VINYL-06-1MQ	 Small Infant [size 6]
VINYL-13-1HP	T high [size 13]
VINYL-12L-1HP	 Large Adult Long [size 12L]
VINYL-12-1HP	 Large Adult [size 12]
VINYL-11L-1HP	 Adult Long [size 11L]
VINYL-11-1HP	 Adult [size 11]
VINYL-10-1HP	 Small Adult [size 10]
VINYL-09-1HP	 Child [size 09]
VINYL-08-1HP	 Small Child [size 8]
VINYL-07-1HP	 Infant [size 7]
VINYL-06-1HP	 Small Infant [size 6]
92
Blood Pressure Management
flexiport blood pressure cuffs
FlexiPort Vinyl Disposable Blood Pressure Cuffs,
One-Tube Locking-Type Connector (20/case)
FlexiPort Vinyl Disposable Blood Pressure Cuffs,
One-Tube Bayonet-Type Connector (20/case)
93
Blood Pressure Management
VINYL-13-2SC	 Thigh [size 13]
VINYL-12L-2SC	 Large Adult Long [size 12L]
VINYL-12-2SC	 Large Adult [size 12]
VINYL-11L-2SC	 Adult Long [size 11L]
	VINYL-11-2SC	 Adult [size 11]
VINYL-10-2SC	 Small Adult [size 10]
VINYL-09-2SC	 Child [size 9]
VINYL-08-2SC	 Small Child [size 8]
VINYL-07-2SC	 Infant [size 7]
VINYL-13-2MQ	T high [size 13]
VINYL-12L-2MQ	 Large Adult Long [size 12L]
VINYL-12-2MQ	 Large Adult [size 12]
VINYL-11L-2MQ	 Adult Long [size 11L]
VINYL-11-2MQ	 Adult [size 11]
VINYL-10-2MQ	 Small Adult [size 10]
VINYL-09-2MQ	 Child [size 09]
VINYL-08-2MQ	 Small Child [size 08]
VINYL-07-2MQ	 Infant [size 7]
VINYL-13-2BV	 Thigh [size 13]
VINYL-12L-2BV	 Large Adult Long [size 12L]
	VINYL-12-2BV	 Large Adult [size 12]
VINYL-11L-2BV	 Adult Long [size 11L]
VINYL-11-2BV	 Adult [size 11]
VINYL-10-2BV	 Small Adult [size 10]
VINYL-09-2BV	 Child [size 09]
VINYL-08-2BV	 Small Child [size 08]
VINYL-07-2BV	 Infant [size 7]
flexiport blood pressure cuffs